TEWA TEMPERATURE SENSORS
HIGH PRECISION NTC THERMISTORS AND TEMPERATURE SENSORS
SPECIFICATION
Of
TEMPERATURE SENSOR
PART NUMBER:  TT-PT3266-1-TUS
No. of pages: 1
Date:       23.03.2017
Revision:        00
FEATURES:
Resistivity 3266 Ohm at 0°C
Tolerance at 7.2°C 3329.1 ± 2.4 Ohm
Tolerance at 21.11°C 3449.9 ± 2.4 Ohm
Tolerance at 35°C 3570.0 ± 2.4 Ohm
TCR 2620ppm/K
280 mK between T.-Range 0°C ÷35°C
Operating temperature range -60C ÷ 180C
DRAWING:
UNITS: [mm]
Tewa Temperature Sensors Ltd.
Przeskok 18,
20-403 Lublin,
Poland
Tel.  00 48 81 532 10 79
Fax. 00 48 81 534 79 64
website: www.tewa-sensors.com
email: info@tewa-sensors.com
15mm
2.5mm
1.3mm
5mm
Ag wire ø 0.25mm